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Existing redundant
drainage outlet to
Bonds Creek to be
decommissioned and
bank reinstated to suit

Site stormwater
flows to discharge to
Bonds Creek as per
existing scenario

Proposed
stormwater basin.
Refer to drawing
1210 for details.

Proposed stacked rock
retaining wall to be
constructed along boundary
with Bonds Creek drainage
corridor.  Refer to Drawings
1194 for details (typ.)

Existing redundant
stormwater drainage
from adjoining East
Village site to be
demolished and
removed (typ.)

Intercept and collect
existing upstream
flows and connect
to new street
drainage network

Intercept and collect
existing upstream
pipe system and
connect to new
inter-allotment
drainage network

Existing culvert to
be blocked and
flows diverted to
proposed
stormwater basin.
Refer detail.

Provide retractable
bollards to Council
requirements

Existing stormwater basin associated
with adjoining Crownland site at
1450-1486 Camden Valley Way to be
decommissioned and lots reinstated
to suit as per DA 944/2016. Storage
and treatment requirements to be
offset as part of new stormwater basin
to be constructed as part of proposed
works for 1432 Camden Valley Way

Connect to existing
downstream street
drainage network

Existing pipe to be
unblocked to divert
stormwater flows to
street drainage system

Existing pipe to
be unblocked to
divert stormwater
flows to street
drainage system

Construct vehicle
crossing and driveway
access in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R25 (typ.)

Provide guardrail
to manufacturers
specifications (typ.)

Note:
Existing services as shown on this plan are
based on a combination of site survey and
detailed design services drawings prepared
for the adjoining Crownland subdivision at
1450-1486 Camden Valley Way (DA
1132/2015). Contractor to confirm location
on site prior to commencement of works.

Match to existing
road levels and
male smooth
connection (typ.)

Provide stormwater
outlet to kerb in
accordance with
council drawing No.
D17 (typ.)

Provide drainage
stub in base pit
for future dwelling
drainage
connection (typ.)

Provide scour protection
downstream of outlet.
Refer detail (typ.)

Existing services to be adjusted as
required to suit proposed works.
All works in accordance with
service providers requirements.
Refer to separate services plans
by others for details (typ)

Proposed road layout to suit
future roundabout to be
constructed by others. Refer
to Drawing 1300 for details
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Intercept and collect
existing upstream flows
and connect to existing
drainage network

Intercept and collect
existing upstream
flows and connect to
new street drainage
network (typ.)

Existing redundant
stormwater drainage
from adjoining East
Village site to be
demolished and
removed (typ.)

Intercept and collect
existing upstream pipe
system and connect to
new inter-allotment
drainage network

Temporary pipe to suit
interim scenario prior
to development of
adjoining lots

Temporary concrete
panel and I-beam wall to
be constructed along
boundary with adjoining
property. Refer Drawings
1191 for details (typ.)

Construct vehicle
crossing and driveway
access in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R25 (typ.)

Construct kerb pram
ramp in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R17 (typ.)

Allow 0.5m berm
with temporary 1 in 4
batter to match to
existing levels  (typ.)

Provision to be made at Pit A4
for future Ø1200 drainage inlet
for upstream connection of
adjoining lots (by others).
Refer detail on Drawing 1203

Note:
Existing services as shown on this plan are
based on a combination of site survey and
detailed design services drawings prepared
for the adjoining Crownland subdivision at
1450-1486 Camden Valley Way (DA
1132/2015). Contractor to confirm location
on site prior to commencement of works.

Match to existing lot
levels and make
smooth connection to
existing surface (typ.)

Construct stormwater
outlet to kerb in
accordance with
council standard
drawing No. D17 (typ.)

Provide temporary
stub in base of pit
for future dwelling
connection (typ.)

Pit A6 to be constructed
with extended chamber
to suit interim scenario.
Refer detail

Temporary pipe to suit
interim scenario prior
to development of
adjoining lots

Limit of Works

Reconstruct existing kerb
inlet pit with new "V" grate
and frame to suit
proposed driveway
crossing. Construct new
kerb inlet pit upstream to
suit. Refer pit schedule

Existing redundant IAD
drainage to be capped
at kerb inlet pit and
flows divertedto new
street drainage network



202°05'45" ~ 212.685



85
.5

86
.0

86
.5

87.0

85
.3

85
.4

85
.6

85
.7

85
.8

85
.9

86
.1

86
.2

86
.3

86
.4

86
.6

86
.7

86
.8

86
.9

0 83.5
84

.0
84

.5

84
.5

85
.0

85.0
85.0

85
.5

85
.5

8

83.1 83.2 83.3 83.4 83.6 83
.7

83
.8

83
.9

84
.1

84
.2

84
.3

84
.4

84.6

84
.6

84
.7

84
.7

84
.8

84
.8

84
.9

84.9

85
.1

85
.1

85
.1

85
.2

85
.2

85
.2

85
.3

85
.3

85
.3

85
.4

85
.4

85

85
.6

85
.6

85
.7

85
.7

85
.8

85
.8

85
.9

83.5

84.0

84.5

85.0

83.6

83.7

83.8

83.9

84.1

84.2
84.3

84.4

84.6
84.7

84.8

84.9

85.1
85.2

85.3
85.4

PR

PR

PR

VC

VC

VC

VC

VC VC VCVC

VC

764
(Residue Lot)

745

735 736

737 738

741

742

743

744

739 740

VCSO SO SO

HER

HER

HER
HER

IR

L8

L6a

L6b

A12

A14

G1

G2

N1

N2

H4

G3

G4a

G5

G4
L7L6

A13

A13a A15

A16

A17

IR

HER

ø225 ø150

ø1
50

ø1
50

ø1
50

ø900

ø9
00

ø900

ø900

ø375

ø3
75

ø375

ø9
00

ø525
ø900

ø9
00

ø900

ø375

ø375

ø375

ø375

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

TP 142.267

R -30.00

CH 154.474

CH 167.765

C
H

 140.000

CH 160.000

TP 103.916

R -48.05

TP 127.703

CH 137.862

C
H

60
000

C
H

 80.000

C
H

 100.000

CH 120.000

CH 248.000

CH 140.000

CH 160.000

CH 180.000

CH 200.000

CH 220.000

CH 240.000

CH 0.000

CH 20.000

CH 4.650

CH 243.759

CH 256.800

R
oa

d 
10Road 8

Road 5

Ro
ad

 9

Scale at A1

Approved

Coordination

Eng checkDesigned

Drawn

Dwg check

Status Rev Sec

Drawing Number

TitleClient

Rev Date Drawn Description Ch’k’d App’d
P:\Sydney\Projects\38xxxx\385483\04 Working\01 CAD\Civil\Drawings\CC\385483-MMD-CC-XX-DR-C-1160-1164.dwg Jul 19, 2019 - 12:20PM PAC82679This plan may be prepared using COLOUR and may be incomplete if copied to black and white.

T
W

was commissioned. Mott MacDonald accepts no responsibility for this document to any other party other than the person by whom it was commissioned.
This document should not be relied on or used in circumstances other than those for which it was originally prepared and for which Mott MacDonald
© Mott MacDonald Issued for CC

385483-MMD-CC-XX-DR-C-1162

1:250 APR A STD

 

 

 J.Wukowic

P.Hosri

A.Cameron 

 

 D Reilly

GA Paciben

A Singh

Sheet 3
Siteworks Grading Plan
Civil Works
1432 Camden Valley Way
Proposed Subdivision

 
 
 
Pty Ltd
Crownland Leppington

www.mottmac.com
+61 (0)2 9098 6800

NSW 1230, Australia
PO Box Q1678, QVB Sydney
Australia
Sydney, NSW 2000
Level 10, 383 Kent Street

AC

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

DRIssued for Review

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

GAPA

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

19.07.2019

1:250
25m12.5m0

F 
o 

r  
 c

 o
 n

 t 
i n

 u
 a

 t 
i o

 n
   

r e
 f 

e 
r  

 t 
o 

  D
 w

 g
   

N
 o

   
1 

1 
6 

1
F o r   c o n t i n u a t i o n   r e f e r   t o   D w g   N o   1 1 6 3

Construct vehicle
crossing and driveway
access in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R25 (typ.)

Construct kerb pram
ramp in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R17 (typ.)

Provide headwall inlet to
intercept and collect
upstream flows from
upper canal corridor and
divert through site (typ.)

Allow 0.5m berm
with temporary 1 in 4
batter to match to
existing levels (typ.)

Note:
Existing services as shown on this plan are
based on a combination of site survey and
detailed design services drawings prepared
for the adjoining Crownland subdivision at
1450-1486 Camden Valley Way (DA
1132/2015). Contractor to confirm location
on site prior to commencement of works.

Construct drainage
stub in base of pit
for future dwelling
drainage
connection (typ.)

Transmission
easement

5m wide easement.
4m wide heavy duty
concrete accessway to
access transmission
easement.

Match to existing levels along
boundary with upper canal corridor.
Provide perimeter fence or similar
to Water NSW requirements (typ.)

Warning, Above ground electrical services.
Contractor to ensure:

a) Adequate safety measures are
incorporated while working in the vicinity;

b) No stockpiling of materials within
electrical easement. Construction
equipment to observe safe working
distance from electrical conductors;

c) Minimum Endeavour Energy clearance
requirements for construction near
electrical structures is observed and
avoid damage to earthin grid. All damage
to be reported to Endeavour Energy and;

Warning:

a) Strictly no access to upper canal land
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Provide stormwater
outlet to kerb in
accordance with
council standard
drawing No. D17 (typ.)

Construct kerb pram
ramp in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R17 (typ.)

Provide headwall inlet to
intercept and collect
upstream flows from
upper canal corridor and
divert through site (typ.)

Connect to existing
downstream street
drainage network (typ.)

Existing redundant
stormwater drainage
from adjoining East
Village site to be
demolished and removed

Intercept and collect existing
upstream flows and connect to
new street drainage network.
Convert existing stormwater
pit to a Gatic lid and construct
new kerb inlet pit upstream to
suit. Refer to pit schedule

1 in 4 batter to
front of lots.

Note:
Existing services as shown on this plan are
based on a combination of site survey and
detailed design services drawings prepared
for the adjoining Crownland subdivision at
1450-1486 Camden Valley Way (DA
1132/2015). Contractor to confirm location
on site prior to commencement of works.

Match to existing
road levels and
make smooth
connection (typ.)

Provide drainage
stub in base of pit
for future dwelling
drainage
connection (typ.)

Match to existing lot
levels and make
smooth connection to
existing surface (typ.)

Construct vehicle
crossing and driveway
access in accordance
with council standard
drawing No. R25 (typ.)

Transmission
easement

5m wide easement.
4m wide heavy duty
concrete accessway to
access transmission
easement.

Connect to existing
downstream street
drainage network (typ.)

Match to existing levels along
boundary with upper canal corridor.
Provide perimeter fence or similar
to Water NSW requirements (typ.)

Warning, Above ground electrical services.
Contractor to ensure:

a) Adequate safety measures are
incorporated while working in the vicinity;

b) No stockpiling of materials within
electrical easement. Construction
equipment to observe safe working
distance from electrical conductors;

c) Minimum Endeavour Energy clearance
requirements for construction near
electrical structures is observed and
avoid damage to earthin grid. All damage
to be reported to Endeavour Energy and;

Warning:

a) Strictly no access to upper canal land


